LD800021196						
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100117976921					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/19/0801021022 **125.00					
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED DIVISION OF CORPORATION 08 FEB 27 PH 4: 22					
Office Use Only	G. MCLEOD FEB 2 8 2008 EXAMINER					

į,

		-1					
cc	٦X.	רגיהרי	TT	n n n	<b>'</b> T'	TO	
LL	JΥ	ER	LE	۰L.	1	LK	

TO:	<b>Registration Section</b>
	Division of Corporations

٢.

## SUBJECT: CONCRETE PROTECTION AND RESTORATION OF FLORIDA LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JACQUELINE L. ALLEN

(Name of Person)

SAUL EWING LLP

(Firm/Company)

## 500 EAST PRATT STREET, SUITE 900

(Address)

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21202

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

	ALLEN	at ((A		32-865 Paytime Tele	1 phone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:					
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Stat		Certified Copy ( (additional copy is enclosed) (			\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	R D C 20	troet/Conrier egistration Se ivision of Co lifton Buildin 561 Executive allahassee, FI	ction rporations ig e Center Ci	rcle	
	·					
e graffing af <b>fin</b> s Na her state finnen av		· · ·				

SaulEwing100

,

.

1140000

		•	
	DIV	FILED SECRETARY OF STAT ISION OF CORPORATI	e Ion
		8 FEB 27 PM 4: 2	2
NCLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	r flokida limited i	JABILITY COMPANY	
NICLE I - Name: a name of the Limited Liability Compa	my la:		
ONCRETE PROTECTION A	ND RESTORATION ( diliability Company, "LLC," ~ "IL		
TICLE II - Address:			
mailing address and street address of		nited Liebility Company is:	
ncinal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
I DOGWOOD ROAD	BALITHORE, MARYLAND	21225	· *
a a state de la constante de l			Į.
YCLE III - Registered Agent, Regi Limbed Lizblity Company emoties we is on ness entity with an active Florida registration.)	n Registered Agent. You mint designed	Ageni's Signature: an individual or souther	¢
name and the Florida street address o			Ŧ
CT CORPORAT	Nome	-	
1200 SOUTH P	INE ISLAND ROAD		
Plorida at	reot address (P.O. Box NOT scoop	abię)	
the second s	LORIDA 33324	<b>_</b> .	.÷
- •••	•	Such a stranger of the base	- 199 - 199 - 200
uving been named as registered agent a liability company at the place designat fatered agent and agree to act in this o tabules relating to the proper and comp accept the obligations of grupposition a	ed in this certificate, I hereby a apacity. I further agree to com lete performance of my duttes,	accept the appointment as giv with the provisions of all and I am familiar with and	
	~// /	111	
Donne (K	- HAMALA - /	Aler .	
weither an within a	andresses front (constra)	× s	
/~^	NTINÜED)	,	
	elof2		
			• •
			F

.

ł

÷

i

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Name	and (	ddrean;

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRUM

MICHAEL K. O'MALLEY	
1717 DOGWOOD ROAD	
BALITMORE MARYLAND 21225	-

MORM

<u>Tiffet</u>

DON F. CAFLE 8737 DOGWOOD ROAD BALITHORE, MARYLAND 21228

(Use attachment if necessary)

(OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(in accordance with readon 605.405(3), Florida Statutes, the concertion of this document constitutes an affirmation taxies the penaltics of perform first the facts stated herein are true.)

K. O'Mellen Typed or pelatid name of signes Michael

## Kling Foots

.

\$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Degistered Agent
\$ \$9.09 Certified Capy (Optional)

8 5.00 Cartificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2